
 

 

WAGGA WAGGA URBAN LANDCARE 2019 CALENDAR 

DATE ACTIVITY LOCATION KEY CONTACT 

JANUARY 

    

FEBRUARY 

 World Wetlands Day 2nd Feb   

Wed 6 Feb 
5:30 pm 

Planning Meeting Wagga Council Nicola Smith 

MARCH 

Sat 2 Mar 
6:30 pm 

Outdoor Movie Night #1 Wagga Beach Ed Maher 

Sun 3 Mar 
10 am – 12 pm 

Clean Up Australia Day 3rd March Kolhagens Reserve Sam Parsell 
(Wagga Council) 

Sat 16 Ma 
6:30 pm 

Outdoor Movie Night #2 Wagga Music Bowl 
Botanic Gardens 

Ed Maher 

APRIL 

Wed 3 Apr 
5:30 pm 

Committee Meeting Wagga Council 
Chambers 

Nicola Smith  

 Nature Play Week April 17-28 
April 
Wild Pollinator Count 14-21 April 

  

Sun 21 Apr 
10 am 

Woody weed removal & education 
drive 

Willans Hill TBC 

MAY 

 National Reconciliation Week 23rd 
May – 3rd June 

  

Sun 26 May 
10 am 

Stroud Homes Planting Wallacetown TSR Ed Maher 

JUNE 

Wed 5 Jun 
5.30 pm 

Committee Meeting Wagga Council 
Chambers 

Nicola Smith 

 World Environment Day 5th June 
International Mud Day 29th June 

  

Sun 23 Jun 
10 am 

Stroud Homes Planting Wallacetown TSR Ed Maher 

 



 

 

JULY 

Fri  26 Jul Schools National Tree Day   

Sun 28 Jul 
10 am 

National Tree Day Birrimal Reserve, 
Lloyd 

Ed Maher 

AUGUST 

Wed 7 Aug 
5.30 pm 

Committee Meeting – Note 
alternate venue! 

Erin Earth 
Meeting Rm 

Nicola Smith 

 Keep Australia Beautiful Week 
21st -27th 

  

Sun 25 Aug 
10 am 

All about bees – presentation by 
local bee keeper and native bee 
hotel construction 

TBC Nic Maher 

SEPTEMBER 

 Biodiversity Month 
National Landcare Week 2nd – 7th 
Sept 

  

Friday 6 Sep Council Biodiversity Month Event Marrambidya 
Wetland 

Pat Murray / 
David Read 
(WWCC) 

Sun 29 Sep 
10 am 

Wildflower walk and weed 
identification 

Pomingarlarna TBC 

OCTOBER 

Wed 2 Oct 
5.30 pm 

Committee Meeting Wagga Council 
Chambers 

Nicola Smith 

Sun 27 Oct Aussie Backyard Bird Count, 
incorporating presentation from 
Birdlife Australia (TBC) & Wildlife 
guest speaker 

TBC Nicole Maher 

NOVEMBER 

 13th Wild Pollinator Count 
12th – 18th Nov. National  
Recycling Week 

  

Sun 24 Nov 
11 am 

Christmas BBQ and AGM Wagga Beach Nicola Smith 

DECEMBER    

    

 

 

Further details of events will be released closer to the date. Find out through:  

Phone: Ed Maher @ 0408 771 750 

Email: exec@wwul.org.au   

or check out our Facebook page @ Wagga Wagga Urban Landcare. 


